Confidentiality Requested:

[ JYes [ |No

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIvISION

WELL COMPLETION FORM

1120676

Form ACO-1

August 2013

Form must be Typed
Form must be Signed
All blanks must be Filled

WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

OPERATOR: License #__ 33235

Name: Chieftain Oil Co., Inc.

Address 1: 101 S. 5th St.; PO Box 124

API No. 15 - 15-007-23864-00-00

Spot Description:

_SE_NW._SE SW ggc 22 Twp. 3B 5 R [ ] East[ 0 west

Address 2: 710 Feetfrom [ | North/ [ South Line of Section
City:  KIOWA State: KS  zjp: 67070 , 1912 1828 Feetfrom [ ] East / ] West Line of Section
Contact Person: Ron Molz Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:

Phone: (620 ) 825-4030 CINe [Inw [Ise  [Osw

CONTRACTOR: License # 34484

Name: Fossil Drilling, Inc.

Wellsite Geologist: David A. Barber

Purchaser:

Designate Type of Completion:

[O] New Well [ ] Re-Entry [ ] Workover

[d Oil [ ] wsw [ ] swD [ ] slow

[ ] Gas [ ] D&A [ ] ENHR []siGw

[ ] oG [ ] Gsw [ ] Temp. Abd.

[ ] CM (Coal Bed Methane)
[ ] Cathodic [ ] Other (Core, Expl., etc.):

If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:

Operator:

Well Name:

Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:

GPS Location: Lat: , Long:

(e.9. XX.XXXXX) (e.9. -XXX.XXXXX)

Datum: | |NAD27 | |NAD83 | |wGss4

County: Barber

Lorraine A

Lease Name: Well #: 1

Field Name:

Producing Formation: Mississippi

Elevation: Ground:1442 Kelly Bushing: 1455

Total Vertical Depth: 5080 Plug Back Total Depth:

Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: 294 Feet
Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? [ | Yes [1]No

If yes, show depth set: Feet

If Alternate Il completion, cement circulated from:

feet depth to: w/ sx cmt.

[ ] Deepening [ |Re-perf. [ ] Conv.to ENHR [ | Conv.to SWD

[ ] Plug Back [ ] Conv.to GSW [ ] Conv.to Producer
[ ] Commingled Permit #:

[ ] Dual Completion Permit #:

[ ] SWD Permit #:

[ ] ENHR Permit #:

[ ] Gsw Permit #:

11/12/2012 11/20/2012 01/23/2013

Spud Date or Date Reached TD

Recompletion Date

Completion Date or
Recompletion Date

AFFIDAVIT

| am the affiant and | hereby certify that all requirements of the statutes, rules and
regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied
with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge. Date:

Submitted Electronically

Drilling Fluid Management Plan
(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)

Chloride content: 10000 ppm  Fluid volume: 1500 bbls

Dewatering method used: Hauled to Disposal

Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:

Operator Name: Chieftain Oil CO., Inc.

Lease Name: _Garner SWD License #: 33235

S. R._10 [ ]East[O0] West
D28060

QuarterNW__ Sec. 11

County: _Barber

Twp. 33

Permit #:

KCC Office Use ONLY

Confidentiality Requested
03/01/2013

Confidential Release Date: 03/01/2015
Wireline Log Received

D Geologist Report Received

[ uic Distribution

ALt 001 [ Jn [ Jm Approved by:

NAOMI JAMES

S Date: 03/04/2013




R TR

1120676

Chieftain Oil Co., Inc. Lorraine A Well #: *

Operator Name: Lease Name:

Sec. 22 Twp‘.?’3 S. rll [ ]East F ]West County: Barber

INSTRUCTIONS: Show important tops of formations penetrated. Detail all cores. Report all final copies of drill stems tests giving interval tested, time tool
open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level, hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole temperature, fluid recovery,
and flow rates if gas to surface test, along with final chart(s). Attach extra sheet if more space is needed.

Final Radioactivity Log, Final Logs run to obtain Geophysical Data and Final Electric Logs must be emailed to kcc-well-logs @kcc.ks.gov. Digital electronic log
files must be submitted in LAS version 2.0 or newer AND an image file (TIFF or PDF).

Drill Stem Tests Taken [ ]Yes [Z]No 0] Log Formation (Top), Depth and Datum [ ] Sample
(Attach Additional Sheets)
Name TOR Datum
Samples Sent to Geological Survey Elves [ INo Attached Attached Attached
Cores Taken Llves [FINo
Electric Log Run [O]Yes [ INo
List All E. Logs Run:
Attached
CASING RECORD [0 New [ ]Used
Report all strings set-conductor, surface, intermediate, production, etc.
: Size Hole Size Casing Weight Setting Type of # Sacks Type and Percent
Purpose of String Drilled Set (In 0.D,) Lbs./Ft. Depth Cement Used Additives
Surface 17.25 13.375 48 308 60/40 Poz 350 2% Salt
Production 7.875 5.5 15.5 5080 Common 250 2% Salt Gas Block
ADDITIONAL CEMENTING / SQUEEZE RECORD
Purpose: Depth Type of Cement # Sacks Used Type and Percent Additives
Top Bottom
Perforate
Protect Casing R
Plug Back TD
Plug Off Zone
Did you perform a hydraulic fracturing treatment on this well? D Yes D No (If No, skip questions 2 and 3)
Does the volume of the total base fluid of the hydraulic fracturing treatment exceed 350,000 gallons? D Yes D No (If No, skip question 3)
Was the hydraulic fracturing treatment information submitted to the chemical disclosure registry? D Yes D No (If No, fill out Page Three of the ACO-1)
Shots Per Foot PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Record
Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforated (Amount and Kind of Material Used) Depth
Attached Attached Attached Attached
TUBING RECORD: Size: Set At: Packer At: Liner Run:
2.875 4662 [IYes  [INo
Date of First, Resumed Production, SWD or ENHR. Producing Method:
[ JFlowing [ |Pumping [ ]Gas Lit [ ] other (Explain)
Estimated Production Qil Bbls. Gas Mcf Water Bbls. Gas-Oil Ratio Gravity
Per 24 Hours
DISPOSITION OF GAS: METHOD OF COMPLETION: PRODUCTION INTERVAL:
[ ]Vented [ |Sold [ ]Usedon Lease [ ] Open Hole [ ] Perf. [ ] Dually Comp. [ ] Commingled
(Submit ACO-5) (Submit ACO-4)
(If vented, Submit ACO-18.) D Other (Specify)

Mail to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202



Form ACOL1 - Well Completion
Operator Chieftain Qil Co., Inc.
Well Name Lorraine A 1

Doc ID 1120676

All Electric Logs Run

Geologist Log

Dual Compensated Porosity Log
Dual Induction Log

Microresistivity Log

Sector Bond / Gamma Ray CCL Log




Form ACOL1 - Well Completion

Operator Chieftain Qil Co., Inc.

Well Name Lorraine A 1

Doc ID 1120676

Tops

EC N =
Heebner 3620 -2165
Kansas City 4110 -2665
Cherokee Sh. 4498 -3043
Mississippian 4557 -3102
Viola 4816 -3371
Upper Simpson Sd. 4933 -3478
Lower Simpson Sd. 5040 -3585
Arbuckle 5052 -3597
Total Depth 5059 -3604




Form ACOL1 - Well Completion

Operator Chieftain Qil Co., Inc.

Well Name Lorraine A 1

Doc ID 1120676

Perforations

4 4642-4647 500 Gal 7.5% HCL 4642-4647
Acid
500 Gal 15% HCL 4642-4647
Acid

60,500# Sand 1500
BBLS Slick Water

2 4550-4580 1000 Gal. 7.5% Acid |4550-4580
2000 Gal. 15% Acid  [4550-4580

170,900# Sand
10,000 BBLS Slick
Water
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gt %00
Conservation Division : s
Finney State Office Building a I I S as Phone: 316-337-6200
130 S. Market, Rm. 2078 Fax: 316-337-6211

Wichita, KS 67202-3802 Corporation Commission http://kec.ks.gov/

Mark Sievers, Chairman Sam Brownback, Governor
Thomas E. Wright, Commissioner
Shari Feist Albrecht, Commissioner

March 01, 2013

Ron Molz

Chieftain Qil Co., Inc.

101 S. 5th St.; PO Box 124
KIOWA, KS 67070-1912

Re:ACO1
API1 15-007-23864-00-00
Lorraine A 1
SW/4 Sec.22-33S-11W
Barber County, Kansas

Dear Production Department:
We are herewith requesting that the Well Completion Form ACO-1 and attached information for
the subject well be held confidential for a period of two years.

Should you have any questions or need additional information regarding subject well, please
contact our office.

Respectfully,
Ron Molz
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PAGE CU8T NO INVOICE DATE
10of1 I 719 11/28/2012
ABI] Bn INVOICE NUMBER
ENERAY SERVICES 1 71 8 - 91060088
Pratt (620) 672-1201 J LBASE NAME Lorraine A 1
°  LOCATION
B CHIEFTAIN OIL COMPANY B COUNTY Barb
I po Box: 124 ex
L KIOH. & S8TATR KS
L A z DRSCRIPTION Cement-New Well i i
KS US 67070 z JOB ement-New We Casing/P
T B JOB CONTACT
0 ATTN: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
JOB # EQUIPMENT # PURCHASE ORDER NO. TERMS DUE DATE
40538657 19843 Net - 30 days 12/28/2012
QTY U of UNIT PRICE INVOICE AMOUNT
M
For Service Datas: 11/21/2012 to 11/21/2012
0040538657
171807163A Cement-New Well Casing/Pi 11/21/2012
Cement 5 1/2° Longstring R
Cement e e 250.00 €A 12.75 3,187.41 7]
c-a1p L 6 1L 47.00 EA 3.00 141,007
Sait AR ¢ . 1,238.00 EA 0.37 464.24 7
C-44 —d 235.000 EA 3.86 907.67 T
FLA-322 ol o 188.000 EA 6.6 1,057.48 T
Gilsonite "';/ 1,250.000 EA 0.50 628.11 T
Claymax KCL Substitute 5.00] EA 26.26 131.26 T
Mud Flush 500.000 EA 0.8 3224537
Super Flush 500.000 EA 1.1 §73.74 7]
*Latch Down Plug & Baffle, 5 1/2°" (Blu 1.0 EA 299.9 299,99
“Auto Fill Float Shoe 5 1/2°* (Blus}” 1.000 EA 269.9 269.949
"Turbolizer, 4 1/2°" (Blua}” 7.0 EA 82.6 677.44
*5 1/2"" Baskat (Blue)”® 2.00 EA 217.5 434,99
*Unit Mileage Chg [PU, cars one way}” 45,00 MI 3.1 143.43
Heavy Equipment Milcage 90.0d ™I 5.2 472.49
"Proppant & Bulk De). Chgs., per ton mil 529.000 EA 1.2 834.79
Depth Charge; 5001-6000° 1.000 EA 2,159.9 2,159.95
Blending & Mixing Service Charge 260.00 BAG 1.0 262.49
*Sarvice Supervisor, first 8 hrs on loc, .00 EA 131.25 131.25
Plug Contalner Util, Chg. 1.00 EA 187.50 187.5Q¢
PLEASE REMIT TO: SEND OTHER CORRESPONDENCE TO:
80B TOTAL 12,987.75
BASIC ENERGY SERVICES,LP BASIC ENERGY SERVICES,LP d
PO BOX B41903 801 CHERRY ST, STE 2100 ThAX S541.1
DALLAS,TX 75284-1903 FORT WORTH, TX 76102 INVOICE TOTAL w13,528.93

W

£ g

ki'. /,,
L o )
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1.

. 10244 NE Hwy. 61
BASIC {5k
Pratt, Kansas 67124

ENERGY SERVICES Phone 620-672-1201

e [ S
FIEIj) SERVI

)

CE TICKET

1718 07163 A

PRESSURE PUMPING & WIRELINE OATE T CKE.T NO.
PABE |1 -2 1 - Qo1 DISTRIGT NN QR OpRoD ONG Cwow O GUBIONEH.
cusrowen ( HEFTAIL OIL CO. INC. | esse (DRRDINE A’ wetno. |
ADDRESS COUNTY BQIZL.ZE/Z STATE
ciTY STATE SERVICE CREW [5{&;«, /}fAM 2»“1(:’
AUTHORIZED BY s vee: (CANLD - 55 / L5,
EQUIPMENT# HRS EQUIPMENT# HRS EQUIPMENT# - | HRS | YRUCK CALLED 7. o7 93TF 88 S,
S 10820, Lo ARRIVED ATJOB - EEES
(889 - 19243 | (p START OPERATION D TR
2559 - /998 | Lo e
FINISH OPERATION  (_ TS
RELEASED e MG By
MILES FROM STATION TO WELL L4

-

GONTHACT CONDITIONS: (This contract mus! be signed before tha job is commanced or merchandiss is deliverad).

- ?, e

Do e med e

%%

REPRESENTATVE /

ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVE

FIELD SERVICE ORDER/NO

CLOUD LITHD - At TX

(WELL OWNER OPEBATOR

- R P T T

oy

The undersigned [s authorized to execute this coniract as an agent of the cuslomer. As such, the undersigned agrees and acknowle :? at this contract for services, malenals ‘7
products, andfor supplies includes all of and only those terms and conditions appearing on the front and back of this document No additi ubsmut s gnd/or col e ons ghall
bacome a part of this contract without the writien consent of an officer of Basic Energy Services LP. fﬁ .

" SIGNED) :
(= L1 OWNER, ERATOFI CONTRACTCR OR AGENT)
| TEMFRICE & _ MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED UNIT | QUANTITY | UNIT PRICE $ AMOUNT
C’J”’ /oS AR CEAISI T SK| &doo ) CR772073
TP o5 |AAR CEMENT SK| so ¥ £A50120
Co oS o-4IP Dgrmmz K| 47 . 1 E8300
el 1\ I SACT - b | /438 7 (/9100
Ce 115 | Z2-d4 b | 435 1~ [, /25
SR AT T ERYITAY DY L /B8y [ 4/ /o b
O o] |GIHLSoITE IAVEL=- £37 575
D CE (oD H-DQDLJM‘J‘E’J)AFF(E ‘5/2 ” EAl | - HOO oo
VP E I1R5T |AUTOFHIL FLOATSHIE, 52 7 Al 12 St
ZF 5] [TORANIZERS 1a” EAl 7 770k
CF Mc»l PRASKET, S fr” EAl & 47 S 8O
C B, | LAumAY, KL Sob. el 5 A7 /75 25
cCC 15 nOOD‘F‘Lu%H i ST L3 6
' oc 155 |QOPER FLOSH ZHL 500+ TS o
B 106 [PCKOP NILEAGE ML| 45 1G] 123
€ o) | HEAUM EQUIPMENT NILEAGE 90 L 30 o
S E 1A 11LEQw £ BARGE. 7 529 — Odbln
L VE ol [DEPTAC 2 [7-d EL 8400
- CE o ”)LEMDLIG CERNCE CHAAEE, SK | S5 I8
cCE HL'F:T‘Z Ci#ﬁﬂljg: o3 i Vl'samm TOTQ@ —Aé-
T e, 2 G 'Mi ? 2 Al | 75.00 /o? %7
N 4 . SERVICE 8 EQUIPMENT %TAX ON $
MATERIALS %TAXON §
/
SERVICE THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE —

e ‘
[ ’ .
mwron OR AGENT) -



¢

. 5w A L T et - N A )
BASil( '
. '
energy services, Lr
Custome {7” IEE" 77? / A} M [ UC Lease No. Cate
{ease LOZJZHNJE ’4; Well # / / (Ql aa/ﬂ .
5&15?{(1&!% Station @ 4 77: ’% . Ci%m y7 I Deplh; Counly B ﬁ I’WZ State é
Type Job C]A/ p -5 '/2 Z Z. -3 %9@: K Legal Descnzuon.? P
PIPE DATA PERFORATING DATA FLUID USED TREATMENT RESUME
k%}/n%?ﬁ ing Size | Shots/Ft onrr— m- A_ A 2 RATE| PRESS ISP
gﬁo 2 Bepth erom o . 'Pre% I‘/jlt)Ff Max <) =é75.4é>, 5 Min.
: vzmﬁe 075'%& From To Pad Ming/) = 2%, 58 ;437 ) 10 Min,
) Mai(% Max Press From T Frac Avg : 15 Min,
. _V\Ille.rs..g:r&ct’ion Annulus Vol. From To HHP Used Annulus Pressure
\W 74’4‘acker Depth [ _ T Flush / 73 wme Total Load
Customer Representalive ’Q onl f()OL_Z Station Manage%%—r? Treater I( . CESCE b\
Se‘rvioe Units| q I 43‘/3 W l‘?‘?lﬁ : ~
Narmes _ 2ez] —— [Hyg |——
!'.5;‘ ’ Time o " Pressure pI::;?jgre Bbls. Pumped Rate Service Log
vZaoam O LoCATION ~ SAFETY MEETING
« {reoam| - KON UG aTS. Sl v 15.5F055,
< |ToERe, — 45/0//19’2/3/5
§ 1R - 2183
5 toam | 5 300 CARC. o tupy Ind
-35Am ' Lo oM 35727
G45Am NP A, /8/25% 2 2/(7’
2:45om| Seo [ lo MDD FLOSH ™
2:478m) _See 3 lo | HE» STALLR.
Vpam| seo /3 lo | SOPERFLUSH
2:50mm| 4% 3 (o HEp SPACER.
1:51Am | Zo oYl (o |NINZD.55. AAZ & /5?/’%’
1:59Am CLEAR PItPE LIIE /DR L. M ’
Bogaml O O b [Sr Ag“zﬁ/_saﬁﬂm%ﬁé&(_
B: 3m| o £5 No) LIFT PRESSEE
' 8:984m Gro /1D < Sl RATFE -
&:304m| J520 Jes) 3__ 1% Doword —~HELD
CIBL. THZD 3R
b4 | A RoG 2 £ 1K
L IR &mPaﬁE LA
“TAANKE —

10244 NE Hiway 61+ P O Box 8613 » Pratt, KS 67124-8613 « (620) 672-1201 » Fax (620) 672- 5383

Taylor Prinfing, tne. 620-6872-3656



' PR PAGE CUST NO INVOICE DATE
‘ 10f1 12719 11/15/2012
BASI] Gw INVOICE NUMBER
ENERGY SERVICES 1718 - 91051457
Pratt (620) 672-1201 J LEASE NAME Lorraine A 1
B CHIEFTAIN OIL COMPANY g LOCATION
I po Box: 124 COUNTY Barber
L * 8 STATE KS
L KIOWA I  JoP DESCRIPTION Cement-New Well Casing/Pi
XS US 67070 T ement -New We aging/Pi .
- E JOB CONTACT
0o ATTN: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
JOB # EQUIPMENT # PURCHASRE ORDER NO. TERMS DUE DATE
40534683 18843 Net - 30 days 12/15/2012
QTY U of UNIT PRICE INVOICE AMOUNT
M
For Service Dates: 11/13/20712 to 11/13/2012
0040534683
171807157A Coment-Naw Well Casing/Pi 11/13/2012
t 13 3/8" Conduct
Cemen /8" Conductor EL%ED
60740 POZ ,-g'ﬁ.' 3 350.00 EA 9.00 3,150.14 7
Cellofiake ]s-" ‘L% M g8.000 EA 2.7 244.21
Caleiumn Chloride AW ' 903.00 EA 0.7 711.14
"Unit Mileage Chg {PY, cars one way}" 45.00 Ml 3.19 143.4
Heavy Equipment Mileage 90.00 MI 5.25 472.52
"Proppant & Bulk Dsl. Chgs., per 67 mi 677.00 EA 1.20 812.44
Depth Charge; 0-500° - 1.0 EA 750.03 750.03
Blending & Mixing Service Charge 350.000 BAG 1.05 367.52
"Service Supervisor, first 8 hrs on loc, 1.000 EA 131.26 131.2§
PLEASE REMIT TO: SEND OTHER CORRESPONDENCE TO:
sUB TOTAL 6,782.70
BASIC ENERGY SERVICES,LP BASIC ENERGY SERVICES,LP
BO BOX B41903 PO BOX 10460 TAX 299.70
DALLAS,TX 75284-1903 MIDLAND, TX 79702 INVOICE TOTAL 7,082.40
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BASI

w 40244 NE Hwy. 61
P.0O. Box 8613

FIELD SERVICE TICKET

1718 07157 A

TR T et S ST

Pratt, Kansas 67124
ENERGY SERVICES Phone 620-672-1201
-~
PRESSURE PUMPING & WIRELINE DATE TICKET NO:
DATE OF OLD U
08 | {-13-20L) oisTRICT : NX QR OrProo O Owow  DIGHERNE:
. 7
cusromen (HIEFTAIM O CO. INC . |rense L ORRANE A’ wewno. |
ADDRESS COUNTY ARBER. STATE . _
cIY STATE SERVICE CREW (A< E G, /%:zzaafz; { Av e/t s /
7 = 0 '
AUTHORIZED BY JOB TYPE: C AW =133, 7 ‘
EQUIPMENT# :-rsnps FQUIPMENT# HAS EQUIPMENT# HRS | TRUCK CALLED s/_s5. 24" & 475 ;
31580 ARRIVED AT JOB ' S B
Qeq - 19843 5 NP ¥
199,20- [84O15 START OPERATION ) M Fioo|
* FINISH OPERATION /'~ o ool
RELEASED ™~ WL B
| MILES FROM STATON TOWELL {5 3
(]
CONTRACT CONDITIONS: (Yhis contract must be signed before the job is commenced or merchandise is delivered). E
. y " The undersigned is authorized to execute this contract as an agent of the customer. As such, the undersigned agrees and acknowledg \hat this contract for services, malaerials,
P""f'* products, and/or supplies includes all of and only ihose terms and conditlons appearing on the front and back of this document. No or subgtitute terms and/or iligns shali - E
bacoma a patt of this contract wittiout the written consent of an cfficer of Basic Energy Services LP. g( v _,/ C
% : SIGNED: o
= - (WELL OWNER, ORERATOR, CONTRACTOR OR AGENT) '}
ITEMPRICE , MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED UNIT | QUANTITY | UNIT PRICE $ AMOUNT 2
REF. NO. .
P 103 [ {lo/Ho th2, ' SK| 3527 4. 000D :
CEULOFL K E o] 88 A4~ 335D i
cC. 109 W CHLORIDE o | 9n3 A7 QHBINS| =
E 100 [PILEKOR MILEAGE _ 0l 45 191835 *
E 101 [HEAW ER0WPMENT MILEAGE mr| GO 30 |
TS MMFUUEQMMA%E T (o77 LOA3 Iy %
"DEPTH CHARGE, O- 50 Hel -4 1,O00 (oo
CE 2GS RIENNNG SE:?ugz_:E CUASGE <K 350 a5 )
S~ gFQV'Cr SUHERIISOE.. A I {75
}
i
1
. SUB TOTAL 1740+
CHEMICAL [ ACID DATA: i’ 1 3
SERVICE & EQUIPMENT %TAX ON § N
MATERIALS %TAX ON § ,
: TOTAL -
:
SERVICE /) THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE
REPRESENTATIVE / ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVEDZY 5
n/ U (WELL CWHER-OFERAT] j
FIELD SERVICE ORDER NO. j
o Vs WE - ]

h

o e

e -l T TR S
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U..‘ -'.’ . -
B‘ ‘E'C L TREATMENT REPORT

energy services,.r

cusomey” e TEm) O1L Co. IR ‘
T/ SRAINE A 1™ B ] /- )3 -G/

Date

Figld Otder # Station 7317 o M‘- 075'%93/‘_,. 1| Depth County B‘? /285 2 State /(S
1 . .
7t } 7/ Legal Descripti
Type Job c _L L) . ,3:3@ CJ"? %ﬁz ega escngtmf iy /
. PIPE DATA PERFORATING DATA FLUID USED TREATMENT RESUME /
c;?'gg)ige‘/dﬁmng Size [ Shots/Ft f ST - % e, (af)/dt)ﬁz RATE| PRESS ISP
Depth :,vm/ Depth From To Pre P?Z) /. g I CUE: 7\_? Max 5 Min.
Voiumqu‘z Vggt Erom To Pad Min 10 Min,
M% Max Press From To Frac Avg 15 Min.
We‘g:o[}psclion Annulus Vol From T HHP Used Annulus Pressure
Plgwg ? |PackerDepth}. To Flush .LI 5.5 BB Gas Volume ‘ ‘| Total Load
Customer Representative -—R—b‘\] "n oL Station Manager b S CosTT Troater /( Z ESZ: ’{\
o w3158 | 19087 119943 /9820|1660 -
" Nrgs escdfiiory — Vaedde —

~ Casing™=~"| Tubing

Time Pressuse | Pressure Bbls. Pump‘ed Rate Service Log
&.30Am ON LeCATIEN, - SAFETY MEETING .
[1:c0Am  RoM 2irs 13%0/ v 4 CsG.
12.052m CSEA. ord RO7IoN7
12455 HoOK DP 70 086, MBiEaK &2c. wﬁzxé
1230235 G b | HIo AHEAN
123500 _top s lo  |MiN35085. GoldePoz.@) /4. SP/”(—;
VERY 172 I ' D s SSTART DISPLALCEAIENT™ —
/2:55pm 33 35 3 LD KRATE.
L.aorn| 3o |- 45.5 | 2 Coi @ DESIREN DEPTH

CIRC.THRO Mo
CIRC . )5 BRL il 1D PIT

Job ComMit=TF,
] RS —
JEvEn Zggfﬁ

.

10244 NE Hiway 61 « P.O. Box 8613 * Pratt, KS 67124-8613 » (620) 672-1201 « Fax (620) 672-5383

Taylor Printing. Inc. 620-672-3858
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	Confidential: Off
	olicense: 33235
	oname: Chieftain Oil Co., Inc.
	oaddr1: 101 S. 5th St.; PO Box 124
	oaddr2: 
	ocity: KIOWA
	ostate: KS
	ozip: 67070
	ozip4: 1912
	ocontact: Ron Molz
	oarea: 620
	ophone: 825-4030
	clicense: 34484
	cname: Fossil Drilling, Inc.
	geologist: David A. Barber
	purchaser: 
	classofcompletion: NewWell
	WellType: OIL
	othertype: 
	orig_depth: 
	RePerf: Off
	ConvToPROD: Off
	gswpermit: 
	cdate: 01/23/2013
	tdate: 11/20/2012
	sdate: 11/12/2012
	enhrpermit: 
	gasstoragewell: Off
	swdpermit: 
	enhancedrecovery: Off
	saltwaterdisposal: Off
	dualcompletion: Off
	dpermit: 
	commingled: Off
	cpermit: 
	ConvToSWD: Off
	ConvToENHR: Off
	ConvToGSW: Off
	Deepening: Off
	plugback: Off
	org_comp_date: 
	old_well_name: 
	old_operator: 
	ta: Off
	API: 15-007-23864-00-00
	SpotDescription: 
	Subdivision4Smallest: SE
	Subdivision3: NW
	Subdivision2: SE
	Subdivision1Largest: SW
	Section: 22
	Township: 33
	Range: 11
	RangeDirection: West
	FeetNSFromReference: 710
	NorthSouthFromReference: South
	FeetEWFromReference: 1828
	EastWestFromReference: West
	Corner: SW
	Latitude: 
	Longitude: 
	NAD27: Off
	NAD83: Off
	WGS84: Off
	County: Barber
	lname: Lorraine A
	wellnumber: 1
	FieldName: 
	ProdFormation: Mississippi
	ElevationGL: 1442
	ElevationKB: 1455
	td: 5080
	pbtd: 
	surfacecasingsettingdepth: 294
	MultStageCollar: No
	MultStageCollarDepth: 
	Alt2CementCircFrom: 
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	Alt2SacksOfCement: 
	chloride: 10000
	fluid: 1500
	dewater: Hauled to Disposal
	foname: Chieftain Oil Co., Inc.
	flease: Garner SWD
	flicense: 33235
	fqtr: NW
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	Casing: New
	purpose1: Surface
	size1: 17.25
	casing1: 13.375
	weight1: 48
	setting1: 308
	cement1: 60/40 Poz
	sacks1: 350
	additive1: 2% Salt
	purpose2: Production
	size2: 7.875
	casing2: 5.5
	weight2: 15.5
	setting2: 5080
	cement2: Common
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	tubingsize: 2.875
	tubingdepth: 4662
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